V. 4‘75’[7

; ’ ' VMO, -

-, ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP -

to be completed by relative/friend in USA

Ta]

vour nawe LUV VAN Lsc YOUR ALIEN STATUS IS:
DATE OF BIRM _ JUKE i, 116 0.s. crrizeN [ vumver: 10776 4 0]
PLACE OF BIRTH VANANG ViETWAM PERMANENT RESIDENT [ ] A¢

ADDRESS IN USA _ }REFUGEE At

mo. day year
. DATE OF ENTRY INTOUSA 4 /25 / iq 76—

FROM WHICH COUNTRY? __ Vi€T.WAM |

TELEPHONE NO. (aom)_' _ VOLUNTARY AGENCY WITH WHICH YOU ARE NOW
(WORK) B "IN CONTACT ji( ¢ ¢ , AT inGren D C

4 Lt L4

II INFORMATION ON APPLICANTS IN VIETNAM
Important: _
* The Principal Applicant(P.A.) is your closest relative to be considered for US entry.

[ 4
NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P.A.)__ L UU VKXW DoNG
ADDRESS ‘IN VIETNAM 187 /6 Thaku m)y F3 . TRe Binu, wbcai'miny ity viETmam

HAVE YOU FILED IMMIGRANT VISA PETITIONS? YE§ CATEGORY? BHRGTHE 12

DATE AND PLACE OF FILING MGpsT WA x WhAiNGT.N ) O

DOES P.A. HAVE VIETNAMESE EXIT PERMIT? YES ° NOTYET NUMBER?

I AM THE: HUSBAND [ | !wxm[___'] PARENT [ | cHILD[ ] mam[Zf SISTER [}

OTHER | OF THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT.
(Specify) '

List below the persons to be considered for admission to the United States. 1In the
column MS (marital status) indicate married (M). divorced (D), widowed (W), or
single (S).

. NAME DATE | PLACE |/ T RECATION ADDRESS
In Vietnamese Order OF BIRTH JOF BIRTH I TOP.A. |
* o . N T
. L van poNG Tor3ir | VANRalm A ll?p;ﬁg;tl: ‘°§’5 ”*“‘*mr”
N - l “ TAN 1Ry ;
2, eANG THI BUE 5 /15747 BANAY H{: M| wifFe irscinpniny um{
N - o iy, L Vie T NaM
3. LU0 WeanG AN a?'& A 12/F3 "‘“*J:,"‘ IF 1§ DAUGR TERQ
s bty Woane TURN |7 00l GAIMIY fof Con
5. / / :
6. VAR o
7. / / ; ‘
8. /[ / i
3. A —\ —
10. / / ? ’
11. !/ /
12. [/
13. [/ :
. 1 P
4. / 7 -

THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY 3E REPRODUCED BY ANYONE.
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= Paye & -
II1 FAMILY TREE

The information below relates to you, the USA relative,

List all of your relatives requested below even if they are already listed on Page l.
Please include relatives who are already in the USA or other countries as well as
those in Vietnam. We must establish your entire family. (If there is not enough
room, continue on separate sheet.)

NAME SEX DATE OF |COUNTRY OF| MARRIED?|LIVING/ ADDRESS
(circle BIRTH BIRTH (circle | DEAD? '
.\ __one) mo/day/yr one)
A. Your h wife .
NGUYEN TH| Yo AN WE) 2._fe.wf| VIEFNIM @No a N
B. Your other husbands/wives ‘
WF ' ' Yes/No
WF Yes/No
C. Your children o |
LUY PUpeNG MK ME) 5. 5| V.M Qgs/\No L —id
LUV Powe MiEn (wh -; 1, 97| v~ Yes/fio)|__L- el
LUV PltOong LN WE I, 1P | V. Yes/figy | | _icl o
WF ’ ‘ Yes/No
WP : | . Yes/No
% __| Yes/No
D. Your parents ' '
LYy VAN VvipMWw ‘@p 1480 vV N Yes/No | D
MijYEy Tih Y MWE) _14ed | VA | Yes/No | D
E. Your brothers/sisters o VR -
LUy Twy TVYET (411 Vi @No - Iavang  UN.
LU0 VAN PUEN G 193 VN eg/No | |- DANING VN
LUY VAN KA (_HLP (434 Vv guo L Vv dnG UN .
Lyy THONGes  WE) __[q36]| N |Yesio | j VANANG VN .
LYy VAN foig @p (0-3i.4] _ VN '@No L[t /¢ TirauyMry E3
LUy TWy VAR ) 3.3 m’ VN liYes/No |____ Thﬂemrr,\hcw{/ﬁ;ﬁ
IV A. u.s. Gwmnr 'EMPLOYMENT

If the Principal Applicant or an¥ a% relative in VJ.etnam was a U.S
- Government employee, please complete: 8 sect:.on. ' -

.

H

' NAME OF EMPLOYEE

AGENCY: EMBASSY USAID/USOM CORDS ~USIS: USARVEMACV/DAO OTHER
. SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICE

LAST POSITION: . LAST GRADE: |

DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT: FROM TO

- PLACE NAME OF LAST SUPERVISOR
REASON FOR SEPARATION ' ' ‘

SECTION/DIVISION/QFFICE
PREVIOUS POSITION: 'PREVIOUS GRADE: ’
 DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT: FROM T0

PLACE NAME OF SUPERVISOR
REASON FOR SEPARATION '

ODP-A 11/83



'REASON FOR SEPARATION

U.S. GOVERNMENT TRAINING.OR SCHOOLING IN VIETNAM

Hl
3
Lnl

5 any tralmng or schoolmg provided by the U.S. Government for the Pr mmpal

1532110 t or any accompanying relative? ves [ ] no []
FOR: (NAME)
DATE SCHOQL ‘ PLACE
FROM ™ '
FROM O
DESCRIBE:
v PRIVATE EMPLOYMENT

If the P r1nc131 Applicant or any accompanying relative worked for a U.S. company or
organization, please complete this section.

NAME OF EMPLOYEE

JOB TITLE

NAME OF COMPANY or ORGANIZATION
SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE FROM T0
JOB DESCRIPTION '
EMPLOYEE NUMBER BADGE NUMBER PAYROLL NUMBER

REASON FOR SEPARATION

NAME OF PREVIOUS CQOMPANY or ORGANIZATION

PREVIOUS JOB TITLE SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE ' FROM v TO
JOB DESCRIPTION

EMPLOYEE NUMBER BADGE NUMBER PAYROLL NUMBER

vi TRAINING OR SCHOOLING OUTSIDE VIETNAM

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was trained or
educated outside Vietnam, please complete this sectmn.

NAME.OF STUDENT/TRAINEE L 1Y Vawn DONG NAME OF SCHOOL

DESCRIPTION OF COURSES __ |G T phin |vG e Soury VAN kMY o FFICER
PLACE QKN kv A DEGREE/CERTIFICATE
WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING? :

DURATION OF TRAINING  FROM 10

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE NAME OF SCHOOL
DESCRIPTION OF COURSES

PLACE DEGREE/CERTIFICATE
WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING?

DURATION OF TRAINING  FROM | 0

ODP-A 11/83




viI VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT OR MILITARY SERVICE 4{}; T

If the Principal Applicant or any acocompanying relative worked for the Vietnamese
Government or served in the Vietnamese military prior to 1975, please complete this
section.

NAME OF PERSON LUW vEN DoNG
MINISTRY OR MILITARY UNIT fto-nN-& BVREAYy § TITLE OR RANK CAT-TAIN
PLACE i SAiGeN : FROM ©_ 14725

JOB DESCRIPTION
LIST ANY AWARDS, COMMENDATIONS, OR MEDALS RECEIVED FROM THE U.S. GOVERNMENT:

DID YOUR RELATIVES WORK CLOSELY WITH AMERICANS? YES NO IF YES,
PLEASE DESCRIBE:
NAMES/RANKS OF ANY AMERICAN ADVISORS

VIIT RE-EDUCATION

DID THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT OR COOMPANYING RELATIVE SPEND TIME IN REEDUCATION?
YES NO

e LWL VAN Do N G— DURATION from (975 o [451

NAME ' DURATION from ' to

IX mmxs

Are there any special considerations or comments that ‘would affect your relatives'
eligibility?

IF MORE SPACE IS NECESSARY FOR YOU TO ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMATION ABOUT ANY OF THE
ITEMS. REQUESTED ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE TBAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARATE SHEET
TO BE ATTACHED 70 THE AFFIDAVIT. THIS WILL BE NECESSARY IF MORE THAT ONE FAMILY
MEMBER WORKED FOR THE U.S. GOVERNMENT, A U.S. COMPANY, OR THE VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENTT.

NOTARIZATION

(B

I swear that the above information is. true. I understand that any false statement
ould jeopardize my immigration status in the United States.

w At V_’@u/ / | Subscribed a?m;n toame

Signature of Applican this __ 23 day of ({4442 . , 19 £ 4/

. WASHINGTON
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
My commission expires: f /Y - /7,577
MY COMBtLvrmen e o
SEAL OF NOTARY AUGUST 14, 1987

NOTE: If you are a refugee or Permanent Resident Alien, please attach a copy of

your I-94 (refugee) or I-151/I-551 (Permanent Resident Alien) green card to the
compieted affidavit. Do not photocopy your Naturalization Certificate.

THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRUDUCED BY ANYONE.

opp-A 11/83
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p;E_‘a 1 AUG 1990 I

Special Treatment :

Drugs
“1. INH
ETH
PZA
RIF
B6
DAP

0 NN WM R W N

Weight :

Allergy : v




e @

- oo Th
July 19, 1vcs
Te wnom It may Cuncaern:
LUU VAN DONG pern 21 Jctober 16541  (IV D45837)
HOANG THI wUZ . porn 1> 4&y 1647 "
LU nOENS Loy ihg . born 21 april 1973 "
WUJ ACANSG TuN sorn 07 Secember 1974 "
Aagdr «ss 1n V_.etwnam: 1;7IC_TH£\F MiUs P. 5, ‘C.TAIN pINM,
TePe HO CHI MIN“, V:ETNQH

VEwL 3019177

S« wuan hog Ky cho ph2g nhung nzuol Cc2
cangkoks Thar=lzns de nop don tar Su Juan Fy de san)d rea Kys
Vol dieu wizn ho dieoc knam suC khoe 131 Viet hNewmse va guoc
pheng var gude €31 dien Cav Uy Lien nmizgp Gucc Dec Trach Ty
(UN4CR) . Chuny tcl yeu Cau g19o1 thnenm guyen cap che ho LGiay
Xuet Canh cung nhunyg giay to can thiet de ro1 Viet Nam./
The Americsn Imbessy gives permission for tne zsbove persons
to come to dsngkok, Theiriand tec mak: agwiication at this
Embassy to 50 to the Unitea Stexess providaed that tney have

@ medical exgminection in Vietnem and an interview by & reore-

sentative of the Urited Naticas High Cemmissiorer for Rafugees
- (UNHCR) . We reguest the authorities tc issue Exit Permits and
the necesssry documrants 1o iedv2 Viztnamn.

ten tr2n ¢gay di

han

Nhueng ng uox ks tran da dioc UthCP cde nghi toi tnhnam auyen
Viet Nam theo [anh Sach Chiel Khan Nhagp Canh Hoa Ky./
The hamazs ehove have been submitted to th2 Vistnamese zuthor~
1ties by tna2 UNACK on the bmerlCcn ¥iseé Entry working List.

]

CuP-1I
10731




EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Rangkok, Thailand

Dear Sir/Madam:

Fnclosed is a Letter of Introduction which you should send to
your relatives in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit Permits from
the Vietnamese authorities. To the best of our knowledge they
should first apply at the People's Committee of the district,
or village, in which they live. They should present this Tetter
of Introduction when they apply.

We have already included the names of your relatives on a list
of persons whom we have accepted for movement to Thailand, where
they can apply for admission to the United States. We sent this
list to the United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees
(UNHCR), to be passed to the Vietnamese authorities. This list
will not be available to the local authorities where Yyour
relatives live. But your relatives' number on that list is
qiven in the enclosed letter of Introduction.

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not
quarantee that your relatives will receive exit permission. The
vietnamese authorities in Hanoi have asked us to provide such
letters, but the local authorities may not always act on them.
We have no control over the Vietnamese authorities at any level.
At this point, we (and you) have done all we can do; getting an
Exit Permit depends now on your relatives and the Vietnamese
authorities. Your relatives may have to apply several times.
There is nothing we can do to help.

Pleane keep us informed of any change in your address, or in‘the
a1iress of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction.
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers--when you communicate
with us,

Ance Exit Permits have been issued your relatives should ask for
an interview by the UNHCR, and a medical examindtion. Please
porify us as socon as possible of the Exit Permit numbers. or
tell your relatives to notify us directly. We would also like &
photocopy of the Exit Permit, when possible. Our address when
writing from the United States is:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346

-

.



Onr address when writing from Vietnam is:

Orderly Departure Program
131 soi Tien Siang

South Sathorn Road
Bangkok, 7hailand

10120

Sincerely,

P CL
N

Qs ierly Deprrture Program
Americcan Eml o hssy - Bz 58
APO "an Fra..cisco 9346
P ¢ Phase gewd 50/)/{:5 of Beigys F1& IR al 15&27;)'}7/9/' cuesslit

ODE“lz( ti?/(.‘) &t’? C’i 4 I‘\‘ ) -y . .
6/82 | we ) Br. /"[5‘62*\?7 51 Y%ae andd hui Vs Lopo-



";‘4 " v #oses (1-4/) [

LUY VAN LOC

August 11, 1989

Arerican Ezbassy

Orderly Departure Progranm
Box 58

APQO San Francisco $6346

Re: ODP-IV Mo L9287
Beneficiary ¢ LUU VAN DOHZ
Petitioner : LUU VAN LOC

Dear Sirs:

Please note thnat my new address is

-

! LUU VAN LoOC

If you need some more information or
docuznerts, vlease advise me at the asbove zddress.

Ihank you very much for the attention given
to this nmatter,

Respectfully,
Lunwpan 2oe —

Luu Van Loc




UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE
DMICRATION & NATURALIZATION SERVICE
E. A. CAR¥ATZ FEDERAL BUILDING
100 S. HANOVER STREET
BALTINORE, MD, 21201
NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

NAME AND ADORESS OF PETITIONER NAME OF BENEFICIARY

Loc Van Luu LUU, Dong Van

CLASSIFICATION  |FILE NO.

P5~1

o o DATE PETITION FILED | DATE OF APPROVAL
: ‘ OF PETITION

09-~13-84 10-03-84

Date: Oct, 3, 1984

Please be advised that approval of the petition confers upon the beneficiary an appropriate classification. The approval constitutes no assurance
that the beneficiary will be found etigible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment to lawful permanent resident status.
Eligibility for visa issuance is determined only when application therefor is made to a consular officer; eligibility for admission or adjustment is
determined only when application therefor is made to an immigration officer. Also, piease note the items below which are indicated by “X” marks

conceming this petition:

. Od

2.

3. k4

4.

5.

6

7.0
g. [

Form 112
Res, $:2-3

YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED
STATES CONSULATE AT . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THE UNITED
STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WILL ADVISE THE BENEFICIARY CONCERNING VISA
ISSUANCE. Inquiry concerning visa issuance should be addressed to the Consul. This Service will be unable ro answer any inquiry concerning visa
issuance.

IF YOU BECOME NATURALIZED AS A CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE
BENEFICIARY, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. AT THE SAME TIME, IF THE PETITION WAS IN
BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER, ALSO ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON {S STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY EXPEDITE TH
ISSUANCE COF A VISA TO THE BENEFICIARY. :

YOUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION, AS SHOWN ABOVE, HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT

Bangkok, Thailan . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THIS SERVICE HAS
NOTHING TO DO WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANCE OF VISAS. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UNDER THE
JURISDICTION OF THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE. UNDER THE LAW ONLY A LIMITED NUMBER OF VISAS MAY BE ISSUED BY THAT DEPART-
MENT DURING EACH YEAR AND THEY MUST BE ISSUED STRICTLY IN THE CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER IN WHICH PETITIONS WERE FILED FOR THE
SAME CLASSIFICATION. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED ON THE VISA WAITING LIST. THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL INFORM
HIM AND CONSIDER ISSUANCE OF THE VISA. Inquiry concerning visa issuance should be addressed to the Consul. This Service will be unable 1o
answer any mquiry concerning visa issuance.

THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE
ENCLOSED APPLICATION FOR THIS PURPOSE (FORM [-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINED THEREIN. (IF THE BENEFICIARY HAD PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED FORM 1-485 WHICH WAS
RETURNED TO HiM, HE SHOULD RESUBMIT THAT FORM WITHIN 30 DAYS))

D THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON HIS PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT

{FORM 1-485},

THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
HOWEVER, AN IMMIGRANT VISA NUMBER IS NOT PRESENTLY AVAILABLE, THEREFORE, THE BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PER-
MANENT RESIDENT.

ORIGINAL. DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES THEREOF HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT
PART OF THE PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE RETURNED HEREWITH.

REMARKS

ULY YOURS,

=4 A, -
ot 2 e

DISTRICT DIRECTOR

Dy m-

.
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